		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

227645
4 / 145
4 Ordering information
Table 3. Ordering information
Package
Type number
Name
Description
Version
SLRC61002HN/TRAYB[1]
SLRC61002HN/TRAYBM[2]
SLRC61002HN/T/R[3]
plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package; no
leads; MSL1, 32 terminals + 1 central ground; body 5 × 5
× 0.85 mm
SLRC61003HN/TRAYB[4]
SLRC61003HN/T/R[5]
HVQFN32
plastic thermal enhanced very thin quad flat package; no
leads; MSL2, 32 terminals + 1 central ground; body 5 × 5
× 0.85 mm, wettable flanks
SOT617-1
[1]
Delivered in one tray
[2]
Delivered in five trays
[3]
Delivered on reel with 6000 pieces
[4]
Delivered in one tray, MOQ (Minimum order quantity) : 490 pcs
[5]
Delivered on reel with 6000 pieces; MOQ (Minimum order quantity) : 6000 pcs
	Similar Part No. - SLRC610
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
NXP Semiconductors
SLRC400
510Kb / 130P	   I쨌CODE Reader IC